MATERIA

ideas materialized

STACK

Stack is a stackable and linkable chair and armchair with minimalistic shape and weight. The chair range is available in
different colours of polypropene. The stacking feature is characteristic for Stack as it can be stacked very tightly. Stack is
available with a four-legged steel tube frame as well as with a steel wire sled base, and works well as both an elegant

meeting chair and an all-round chair. Optional extras are upholstered seat, connectors and stacking frolley.

FSC


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/FSC_Green-webb.png
https://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2016/09/MATERIA_stack_chair_4_legs_chrome_dim_turquoise_front-1-1024x1024.png

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
w
I
480 mm
510 mm
690 mm

DESIGNER

Fredrik Mattson

500 mm

500 mm

1100 mm

770 mm

770 mm

Q30 mm

SH

450 mm

450 mm



