



STACK

Stack is a stackable and linkable chair and armchair with minimalistic shape and weight. The chair range is available in different colours of polypropene. The stacking feature is characteristic for Stack as it can be stacked very tightly. Stack is available with a four-legged steel tube frame as well as with a steel wire sled base, and works well as both an elegant meeting chair and an all-round chair. Optional extras are upholstered seat, connectors and stacking trolley.





VARIANTS

	W	D	Н	SH
A	480 mm	500 mm	<i>77</i> 0 mm	450 mm
A	510 mm	500 mm	<i>77</i> 0 mm	450 mm
De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	690 mm	1100 mm	930 mm	

DESIGNER



Fredrik Mattson